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01.09.2024

Gang: 2

1a Colò Kilian ** 20

+ Althaus Thiben * 10
+ Flury Maxime 10  

1b Elmiger Elias 20

+ Berthet Hugo 10
+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 10  

2a Gottofrey Marc ** 19.75

+ Zbinden Silvan * 9.75
+ Golliard Steve 10

2b Matthey Mickaël ** 19.75

+ Böni Ralf * 10
+ Jacquaz Fabien 9.75  

3a Gapany Benjamin *** 18.75

- Moser Steven ** 8.75
+ Berthet Luca * 10  

3b Gottofrey Luc * 18.75

+ Menoud Liam 10
- Hofer Sven *** 8.75

3c Moser Steven ** 18.75

- Gapany Benjamin *** 8.75
+ Maridor Loic 10  

3d Tornare Paul ** 18.75

- Hofer Sven *** 8.75
+ Dind Samuel ** 10  

4a Althaus Thiben * 18.5

o Colò Kilian ** 8.5
+ Trachsel Adrien 10

4b Böni Ralf * 18.5

o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5
+ Hirschi Damien 10  

4c Berthet Hugo 18.5

o Elmiger Elias 8.5
+ Perreten Marc 10  

4d Berthet Luca * 18.5

+ Perreten Marc 10
o Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5

4e Dind Samuel ** 18.5

+ Tornare Philippe * 10
o Tornare Paul ** 8.5  

4f Hirschi Damien 18.5

+ Max Grégory 10
o Böni Ralf * 8.5  

4g Max Grégory 18.5

o Hirschi Damien 8.5
+ Tuscher Esteban 10

4h Menoud Liam 18.5

o Gottofrey Luc * 8.5
+ Ulrich Nicolas 10  

4i Zbinden Silvan * 18.5

o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.5
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 10  

5a Flury Maxime 18.25

+ Tuscher Esteban 9.75
o Colò Kilian ** 8.5

5b Golliard Steve 18.25

+ Lauber Grégoire 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.5  

5c Jacquaz Fabien 18.25

+ Jacot Ismaël 9.75
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5  

5d Lauber Grégoire 18.25

o Golliard Steve 8.5
+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 9.75

6 Hofer Sven *** 17.5

- Tornare Paul ** 8.75
- Gottofrey Luc * 8.75  

7a Jacot Ismaël 17.25

o Jacquaz Fabien 8.5
- Lauber Grégoire 8.75  

7b Lopes Semedo Mauro 17.25

- Maridor Loic 8.75
o Zbinden Silvan * 8.5

7c Maridor Loic 17.25

- Lopes Semedo Mauro 8.75
o Moser Steven ** 8.5  

7d Trachsel Adrien 17.25

- Ulrich Nicolas 8.75
o Althaus Thiben * 8.5  

7e Ulrich Nicolas 17.25

- Trachsel Adrien 8.75
o Menoud Liam 8.5

8a Ganbaatar Narantulga 17

o Elmiger Elias 8.5
o Lauber Grégoire 8.5  

8b Perreten Marc 17

o Berthet Luca * 8.5
o Berthet Hugo 8.5  

8c Tuscher Esteban 17

o Flury Maxime 8.5
o Max Grégory 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Yens
 
Quelle: ESV

 
02.09.2024 15:17


